

Sudhir Singh,

MMASX-Gen.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer. R.M.D. works DIVISION Jalgaon

Assistant Engineer. R.M.D. work SUB-DIVISION

Belagani

Measurement Book

802

Const. of Road from the to Sherha Bigha

2nd & Final bill

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of Reference					
& Working B.M. -				Job	
1.960 KM Page 9					
Rs 4961.22 / KM				15	4763.00
② Reference Pillar					
0.960 KM Page 9					
Rs 3245.10 / KM				15	3115.00
③ Clearing & Grubbing					
Road side -				Job	
0.670 KM Page 9					
Rs 4953.00 / KM				51/11	33185.00
④ Construction of embankment					
man L from 1000M					
774.15 Page 19					
774.95 M ³					
Rs 181.87 / M ³				15	140940.00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
man L from 100 M					
1808.29 M ³ Page 19					
Rs 139.74 / M ³				15	252681.00
⑥ Construction of SUB.					
Grade & earthen shoulder					
2160.28 M ³ Page 20					
Rs 183.51 / M ³				15	396434.00
⑦ Construction of G2940					
- for sub base.				Job	

Continuation

Rs 831118.00

BE/B 8311187W

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
626.6971 ³ Paye - 14					
Q ₁ 1500 = 30 / 1 ³ 16					940234 = 00
(8/12) Providing WBM					
Gr. 3 all -					job
275.3991 ³ Paye 15					
Q ₁ 2239 = 11 / 1 ³ 16					616649 = 00
(9/13) Providing & opp/prim					
Primer coat -					job
2142.001 ² Paye 16					87501 = 00
Q ₁ 40 = 85 / 1 ² 16					87501 =
(10/14) Providing Tack Coat.					
with (P ₁) -					job
2142.001 ² Paye 16					87501 = 00
Q ₁ 14 = 14 / 1 ² 16					30288 = 00
(11/12) Providing & Laying out					
Close. grade Priming					5112 = 00
Surfacing -					job
2142.001 ² Paye 16					
Q ₁ 164 = 37 / 1 ² 16					352081 = 00
(12/13) Construction of un					
- reinforced plain Cement					
Concrete Pavement -					job
244.801 ³ Paye					
Q ₁ 5445 = 11 / 1 ³ 16					1332963 = 00
(13) Brick sili					2 = 00

Continuation

4190834 = 00

BEA- 4190834=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/15) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 kiloma					
free stone					
2.0 NOS Page					
Rs 2243=32 each					4487.00
(15/16) 200 M stone					
4 NOS Page					
Rs 618=65 each					2475.00
(15/16) Boundary Pillar					
19 NOS Page - 20					
Rs 512=12 each					9730.00
(16/17) Painting two. Coat over new surface					
66.96 M ² Page - 20					
Rs 66.96 / M ²					6391.00
(17/18) Painting new letter & figure - -					
Rs 0.50 each					312.00
(18/19) Providing MMGSY in temporary sign board					
3.0 NOS Page - 20					
Rs 10965=74 each					32897.00
(19/20) Roto. reflectorised 600mm Circular					

Continuation

Rs 4247126=00

BFB 4247126=10

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos	Paye -		18		
Ch 4743: 5924 ch 15					1897470
(11) 600mm square lateral					
triangle					
8 Nos	Paye -		18		
Ch 3517: 9224 ch 15					2814320
(11) 600mm 450mm tree					
lateral					
4 Nos	Paye -		18		
Ch 4609: 5224 ch 15					1843870
(iv) 900mm side oak					
2 Nos	Paye -		18		
Ch 8304: 2924 ch 15					1660170
(20) Providing Roof Marking					
Over B.T. Portion					
112.00 M ²	Paye				
Ch 73600 / M ²					8257970
(11) Over C.C. Portion					
80.00 M ²	Paye				
Ch 74800 / M ²					5984070
(21) C.C. work					
At chain - 100M 340M 775M					
Earth work excavation					
for structure					
86.67 M ³	Paye -		10		

Continuation

4471701=0

BBB 4471701-0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22) Providing P.C.C M ₁₀ in foundation	285	17	M ³	16	24716 = 0
6.75 M ³ Page 11					
23) Providing P.C.C M ₁₅ in foundation.	4267	66	M ³	15	28672 = 0
47.64 M ³ Page 11					
24) Providing R.C.C M ₂₀ in foundation (Drain)	4214	46	M ³	16	200777 = 0
66.8 M ³ Page 16					
25) S/F/ Placing of HY SD bar reinforcement	5049	09	M ³	16	336269 = 6
3.564 MT Page 17					
26) Providing P.C.C M ₁₅ in sub structure	58309	17	M ³	15	207814 = 0
29.53 M ³ Page 11					
27) Providing 4 Layer of 100 mm H. Bpe	4409	04	M ³	16	130199 = 0
15.0 M Page 11					
3418 = 76/M					51281 = 0

Continuation

5451429 = 0

BF 5451429=00

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Providing 600mm dia H.P.P.					
7.5M Paye - 11					
Rs 1026241/M					7698=00
(29) Laying First class bedding job.					
2.49M ³ Paye - 20					
Rs 555=50/M ³					1383=00
(30) Filling in foundation trenches job.					
19.38M ³ Paye - 20					
Rs 550=50/M ³					10766=00
(31) Providing & Laying boulder apron for Protection of bed job.					
14.490M ³ Paye - 20					
Rs 1995=98/M ³					28922=00
					5500198=00
Less 0.25 Below					13750=00
					5486448=00
Add 12% GST					658374=00
Less 1% Labour					54864=00
					6199686=00
Less Previous Payment					2028241=00
Vide Page (13)					4171445=00

Continuation

Bf Re 4171 44520

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Consumption of material of dist					
(1) Earth work -			47	43.454	M ³
(2) GSB Gr 2.			-	561.938	M ³
(3) GSB Screy				240.233	M ³
(4) stone Metal Gr 3.				333.232	M ³
(5) Screy material				66.095	M ³
(6) stone aggregate				353.682	M ³
(7) Sand				147.924	M ³
(8) Bitumen emulsion (SS)				1.811	M.T
(9) " " " (RS)				0.587	M.T.
(10) Bitumen (S90)				3.743	M.T.

No/a. (1) Work has been complete as per specification.

~~9~~
 4/2/2021
 JB (RWD)
 JB

~~PM~~
 5/2/21
 A-G

4P
 7/2